
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

On Point On Point On Point On Point On Point

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

11:00

12:00

1:00

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

Wait Wait Don't 

Tell Me

A Way with 

Words

Planet Money/How 

I Built This

It's Been a 

Minute

Performance 

Today

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

Performance 

Today

Performance 

Today

Performance 

Today

Performance 

Today

Performance 

Today Weekend
Symphony Cast

Sunday 

Baroque
From the Top

Travel with Rick 

Steves

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service (until 

7am)

BBC World 

Service (until 

7am)

BBC World 

Service (until 

7am)

BBC World 

Service (until 

7am)

BBC World 

Service (until 

7am)

Latino USA

Fresh Air 

Weekend

All Things 

Considered

All Things 

Considered

Weekend 

Edition

Weekend 

Edition

Bullseye with 

Jesse Thorn

All Things 

Considered

Here and Now

Democracy 

Now!

BBC World 

Service (until 

9am)

BBC World 

Service (until 

9am)

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

1A 1A 1A 1A

BBC World 

Service

Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air

1A

Fresh Air

BBC World 

Service

All Things 

Considered

All Things 

Considered

All Things 

Considered

All Things 

Considered

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

Here and Now Here and Now Here and Now Here and Now

1:00

1:00

2:00

5:00

11:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

7:00

12:00

5:00

6:00

3:00

4:00

12:00

11:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

Democracy 

Now!

Democracy 

Now!

Democracy 

Now!

Democracy 

Now!

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

BBC World 

Service

HD-2 Schedule 

HOW TO CONTACT US:
KCBX, 4100 Vachell Lane, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

(805) 549-8855 • (800) 549-8855
www.kcbx.org

Listen to our live stream on the web at www.kcbx.org
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