

## **HD-2** Schedule

5:00 -	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	5:00
_	-	_				_	_	_
6:00 -	<u> </u>	BBC World		6:00				
7:00 -	BBC World Service	Service	Service	Service	Service	Service	BBC World Service	7:00
8:00 -	-						_	8:00
9:00 <b>–</b>	_	On Point	_	9:00				
_	-	Democracy	Democracy	Democracy	Democracy	Democracy		-
10:00 -	Weekend Edition	Now!	Now!	Now!	Now!	Now!	Weekend Edition	-10:00
-	-	BBC World Service		_				
11:00 -	Wait Wait Don't							-11:00
12:00 -	Tell Me	Here and Now	Latino USA	- 12:00				
12.00 -	A Way with	Here and Now	Planet Money/How	_ 12.00				
1:00 -	Words						I Built This	1:00
_	Travel with Rick Steves	_	_		-	_	It's Been a Minute	_
2:00 -	Bullseye with	All Things	Fresh Air	2:00				
_	Jesse Thorn	Considered	Considered	Considered	Considered	Considered	Weekend	_
3:00 -	All Things	-	-	-		-	All Things	3:00
4:00 -	Considered						Considered	4:00
_		_		-	-	_		
5:00 -	-	BBC World Service		- 5:00				
_	BBC World	Service	Jervice	Service	Service	Service	BBC World	_
6:00 -	Service						Service	- 6:00
7:00 -		1A	1A	1A	1 <sub>1A</sub>	1A		- 7:00
7.00 -								_ /.00
8:00 -								8:00
_	Sunday Baroque	Fresh Air	From the Top	-				
9:00 -	Baroque							9:00
-	·	Performance	Performance	Performance	Performance -	Performance	Performance	-
10:00 -	Symphony Cast	Today	Today	Today	Today	Today	Today Weekend	-10:00
11:00 -								11:00
_		-			_			L
12:00 -	BBC World	BBC World	BBC World	BBC World	BBC World	BBC World	BBC World	-12:00
_	Service (until	Service (until	Service (until	Service (until	Service (until	Service (until	Service (until	_
1:00 -	7am)	7am)	7am)	7am)	7am)	9am)	9am)	- 1:00

90.1 San Luis Obispo

91.1 Cayucos

## **HOW TO CONTACT US:**

91.7 Paso Robles to Salinas

Santa Barbara



Santa Ynez Valley, Avila Beach, Cambria

Lompoc

KCBX, 4100 Vachell Lane, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 549-8855 ● (800) 549-8855 www.kcbx.org